4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

0064746M
2007978M
3005712M
0064704M
2007980M
0688729M
2007977M
0064736M
0775736M
0097732M
2007984F
2007975F
2007971F
2007981F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.20

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:15 GPS
:15 +0
:15 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA270601
| DA26BBCC
|DA4111F2
| DA2706AC
| DA26BD438
| DA54DC27
| DA2 6BABF
| DAE71917
| DAOD5C64
| DA6BF80A
| DA26BBFC
| DA26BAF4
| DA26BC6C
| DA26BD65

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

47706

Benzing 48906900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

07, 06,2025 03255

SERVER

Munteanu Florin

25° 24"

39.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

106521
80000ES58
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101667_1749152775.pdf

